
 

 

         APRIL SCHOOL MENU 2024     
 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
1 
 

NO SCHOOL 

2 
 

NO SCHOOL 

3 

 
NO SCHOOL 

4 

 
NO SCHOOL 

5 
 

NO SCHOOL 

8  
Soup 
Grilled Cheese 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

9 
Meatball Sub 
Corn 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

10 
Hamburger 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

11 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

12 
Cheese Pizza 
Salad 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

15 
Philly Steak/Cheese        
Sub 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

16 
Pasta Bar 
Roll 
Dessert 
Beverage 
 

17 

Nachos 
Dessert 
Beverage 

18 
Baked Potato 
(Cheese, broccoli,  
chili, butter) 
Dessert 
Beverage 

 

19 
Cheesy Fries   
w/bacon 
Corn 
Dessert 
Beverage 

22 
French Toast Stix 
Sausage 
Dessert 
Beverage 

23 
Tacos 
Spanish Rice 
Dessert 
Beverage 

24  
Corndog 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

25 
       

Chick-Fil-A 
Day 

26     
Hamburger 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

29       Lunch by 
   Audrey Phillips 

Hot Dog 
Fries 

Ice Cream 
Beverage 

30 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 

  
 

 

Mon.- Fri., April 1 – 5 NO SCHOOL – Easter Break! 
Mon., April 8   8th Grade AutoBell Gift Card Sale Begins! 
Tues., April 9   School Mass at 1:25pm 
Fri., April 12   Middle School Dance 
Mon., April 15  Purple Up Day – Military Appreciation Breakfast 
Tues., April 16  School Mass at 1:25pm 
Fri., April 19   QU Wedding (K) 
Tues., April 23  School  Mass at 1:25pm 
Wed., April 24  Second Grade Field Trip to VB Farmer’s Market 
Thurs., April 25  Chick-Fil-A Day (Order by Wed., 10:00am) 
Tues., April 30  AutoBell Gift Card Sale Ends/School Mass at 1:25pm 
 


